minimum stipulated
time

No. of students
placed

Median salary of
placed

graduates(Amount in
Rs.)

No. of students
selected for Higher

Studies

2013-14 910 864 2014-15 0 2016-17 826 623 980000(Nine Lakhs
Only)

169

2014-15 870 843 2015-16 0 2017-18 770 598 1320000(Thirteen
Lakhs Twenty
Thousand Only)

172

2015-16 900 888 2016-17 0 2018-19 825 726 1462500(Fourteen
Lakhs Sixty Two
Thousand Five
Hundred Only)

99

UG [5 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic Year No. of first year
students intake in the

year

No. of first year
students admitted in

the year

Academic Year No. of students
admitted through

Lateral entry

[...]

minimum stipulated
time

No. of students
placed

Median salary of
placed

graduates(Amount in
Rs.)

No. of students
selected for Higher

Studies

2012-13 50 36 2013-14 0 2016-17 34 13 480000(Four Lakhs
Eigthy Thousand Only)

21

2013-14 40 31 2014-15 0 2017-18 30 17 650000(Six Lakhs Fifty
Thousand Only)

13

2014-15 40 35 2015-16 0 2018-19 33 24 800000(Eight Lakhs
Only)

9

PG [2 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic Year No. of first year
students intake in the

year

No. of first year
students admitted in

[...]

of students graduating in minimum
stipulated time

No. of students
placed

Median salary of
placed

graduates(Amount in
Rs.)

No. of students
selected for Higher

Studies

2015-16 1030 919 2016-17 752 305 800000(Eight Lakhs
Only)

170

2016-17 1075 1020 2017-18 896 405 992000(Nine Lakhs
Ninety Two Thousand
Only)

362

2017-18 799 750 2018-19 674 264 2042500(Twenty
Lakhs Fourty Two
Thousand Five
Hundred Only)

127

PG-Integrated [5 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic Year No. of first year
students intake in the

[...]

students admitted in

the year

Academic Year No. of students graduating in minimum
stipulated time

No. of students
placed

Median salary of
placed

graduates(Amount in
Rs.)

No. of students
selected for Higher

Studies

2012-13 284 264 2016-17 231 155 935000(Nine Lakhs
Thirty Five Thousand
Only)

38

2013-14 155 116 2017-18 112 79 1190000(Eleven Lakhs
Ninety Thousand Only)

33

2014-15 155 116 2018-19 90 69 4691000(Fourty Six
Lakhs Ninety One
Thousand Only)

21

Ph.D Student Details

Ph.D (Student pursuing doctoral program till 2017-18; Students admitted in the academic year 2018-19 should not be entered here.)